
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/06/01 Sat 3,100 7,473 901 6 599 12,079
108/06/02 Sun 3,174 7,276 918 14 416 11,798
108/06/03 Mon 1,116 2,942 349 1 78 4,486
108/06/04 Tue 1,103 2,876 317 4 317 4,617
108/06/05 Wed 1,174 2,938 270 3 285 4,670
108/06/06 Thu 1,189 3,640 343 7 90 5,269
108/06/07 Fri 4,042 9,701 1,302 0 34 15,079
108/06/08 Sat 5,416 11,699 1,700 12 596 19,423
108/06/09 Sun 3,339 7,484 1,008 6 370 12,207
108/06/10 Mon 1,230 2,937 350 1 465 4,983
108/06/11 Tue 1,170 3,400 329 3 136 5,038
108/06/12 Wed 1,117 3,101 321 7 278 4,824
108/06/13 Thu 1,132 3,090 298 3 124 4,647
108/06/14 Fri 1,358 3,877 297 12 398 5,942
108/06/15 Sat 3,301 7,544 824 15 525 12,209
108/06/16 Sun 3,178 7,258 1,046 9 203 11,694
108/06/17 Mon 1,297 3,244 375 17 0 4,933
108/06/18 Tue 1,165 3,025 328 4 389 4,911
108/06/19 Wed 1,045 3,311 333 4 53 4,746
108/06/20 Thu 1,232 3,395 331 7 0 4,965
108/06/21 Fri 1,492 4,474 404 13 251 6,634
108/06/22 Sat 3,636 8,108 966 5 312 13,027
108/06/23 Sun 2,844 6,835 882 10 129 10,700
108/06/24 Mon 1,546 4,136 444 4 100 6,230
108/06/25 Tue 1,399 3,520 388 4 81 5,392
108/06/26 Wed 1,385 3,389 330 17 0 5,121
108/06/27 Thu 1,592 3,948 416 0 0 5,956
108/06/28 Fri 1,754 5,871 565 4 389 8,583
108/06/29 Sat 3,675 8,417 1,001 3 347 13,443
108/06/30 Sun 3,668 8,557 1,336 6 152 13,719

63,869 157,466 18,672 201 7,117 247,325
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